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Pricing - Universities         
          
  Outright purchase - perpetual access       
                

  FTEs from  to 
2016 $ 
Pricing 

2016 £ 
Pricing       

  1 15,000  $   17,675   £     9,725        
  15,001 30,000  $   19,924   £   11,225        
  30,001 45,000  $   21,750   £   12,325        
  45,001 60,000  $   23,550   £   13,300        
  60,001 75,000  $   25,475   £   14,350        
  75,001 100,000  $   27,175   £   15,325        
  100,001 125,000  $   29,250   £   16,600        
  125,001 150,000  $   31,725   £   17,950        
                
  Hosting on CJO           
  Annual Maintenance fee from years two onwards = £55 /$100     
                
  Online only             
          
  Annual lease             
                

  FTEs from  to 
2016 $ 
Pricing 

2016 £ 
Pricing       

  1 15,000  $     3,550   £     1,950        
  15,001 30,000  $     4,000   £     2,250        
  30,001 45,000  $     4,350   £     2,475        
  45,001 60,000  $     4,700   £     2,675        
  60,001 75,000  $     5,100   £     2,875        
  75,001 100,000  $     5,450   £     3,075        
  100,001 125,000  $     5,850   £     3,325        
  125,001 150,000  $     6,350   £     3,600        
                

  

ANNUAL ACCESS - ACCESS CEASES AT 
END OF 12 MONTH PERIOD IF NOT 
RENEWED        

                
  Online only             
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In the Americas: online@cambridge.org  
 
Rest of World: library.sales@cambridge.org 

 


